Product specification

Product code

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

1 58.122.20-48

HAMMER STRETCH BERMUDA

HAMMER STRETCH BERMUDA, workwear
bermuda, blue

260 g/m2

59% cotton 39% polyester 2% elastane
canvas

0.416 kg

0.454 kg

2[4

20/1

0.33 mx0.3 mx0.38 m
9.08 kg
8605040080535
620342110000

171



